SR I Slade Ross Inc.  service

Specializing/sin Commercial HVAC Systems on,Florida’s West Coast

Slade Ross, Inc. Now Represents Legacy Chillers

We are excited to announce:
Exclusive Representation
for the Florida West
Coast Market

Legacy Chillers offers the following:

» Package Air Cooled from 1-51 Tons Scroll
Compressor Technology

 Package Air Cooled from 10-105 Tons —Semi
Hermetic Compressor Technology

» Water Cooled from 1-51 Tons Scroll
Compressor Technology

» Water Cooled from 10-105 Tons,
Semi-hermetic Compressor Technology

- Ranges from Ice Making to High
Temperature Process Load

- All Bacnet- Compatible Onboard
Carel Controller

Ideal for:

- Process Manufacturing — Military, Laser,
Semi-Conductors, Testing

- Hospital Operating Rooms- Low Temp
Sub-System off the main chiller loop

- MRI-CATSCAN, Stand-alone medical
facilities where tighter control is needed

- Food and Beverage Industry

Bill Slade wslade@sladerossinc.com

Jeff Ross jross@sladerossinc.com

Joe Cox jcox@sladerossinc.com

Tim Hart thart@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves mreeves@sladerossinc.com

Justin Bartlett jbartlett@sladerossinc.com

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation

205 N. Armenia Ave. Tampa, FL. 33609 « 813-250-0488




